Comparator High Performance / Hydraulic
 Applications
The range of compressors is designed to test, adjust and
calibrate measuring instruments mechanical or electronic
pressure by comparison (pressure gauges, pressure
transmitters or sensors or switches).
These generators are equipped with a pressure tank visible
level, two valves connected by a set of two-stage variable

This document is not contractual, we reserve the right to make any modifications to the products without committing our company in any way  /     RE. ENR.294  - Rév. E -  le  27/02/2025
Datasheet
CH2-4000B
- Unit supplied with : Operating instructions / AREMECA calibration certificate traceable to national standards / unit data sheet / 0.5 liter mineral oil
/ G1/2 outlet connector / tools
Note : All our documents can be delivered in English, French or German.
 Standard device dimensions
Standard height  :  200 mm   Unit used : mm
 Options of the generator
- Ref SKY : adaptation corrosives fluid (skydroll, brake fluid)
- Ref OP0158 : reservoir pump 327cm²
 Conversion to dead weight tester
PCU kit + set of weight : possibility of converting your comparison bench into a DWT
Bench comparison
Kit PCU + set of weights
CH2-4000B Kit BH2-2500B (2500 bar) to BH2-4000B (4000 bar)
 Accessories
Ref OP0057 Accessories suitcase
Ref OP0025 drain kit for oil
Ref OP0062 Cleaning bench

shipping crate
Weight empty /
total weight (packaging + device)
Packaging
If option
48 x 48 x 34 cm
98 x 70 x 50 cm
Total weight ±30 kg
Total weight to be defined
                    SB0001
- Note: Shipping is extra. Size may vary if accessories are purchased with the unit.
 Other models available in the range CH2
(Datasheet is available on request or on our website : www.aremeca-instrumentation.com)
 Measuring range
Models Bar or kg/cm² PSI  kPa
CH2-7000B 0 to 7000 0 to 101000 0 to 700000
CH2-2000B 0 to 2000 0 to 29000 0 to 200000
CH2-1250B 0 to 1250 0 to 18000 0 to 125000
CH2-125B 0 to 125 0 to 1800 0 to 1250